
THE BRAITHWAITE BURN & JESSOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED 
 

Page 1 of 1 
 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 
27, RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE ROAD 

KOLKATA -700 001 (WEST BENGAL) 
PHONE NO. (033) 2248 5841-44; FAX: (033) 2210 3961 

E-MAIL: info@bbjconst.com, bbjproj@vsnl.net 
Website: www.bbjconst.com 

  
CORRIGENDUM-1 

 
TENDER ID: 2019_BBJC_431477_1 
 
REF:  eNIT/DGM(P-V)/AN/T.F BOLT/D/1897/3121/04-2019, Dt: 16.01.2019 
 
SUB: Manufacturing and Supplying Turned & Fitted Bolts and Nuts CL-8.8 and 

CL.10.9 conforming to IS: 1364 & IS: 1367 and Round Washer conforming 
to IS: 2016 as per BBJ Drawing No. 3121-ERC-SK-04 (Rev.0) dated 
16.06.2018 and Drawing No. 3121-ERC-SK-02 (Rev.0) DATED 28.09.2018. 

 
The due date of submission of bid for above subject work published vide e-tender 
notice no. eNIT/DGM(P-V)/AN/T.F BOLT/D/1897/3121/04-2019, Dt: 16.01.2019 (Tender 
ID: 2019_BBJC_431477_1) is hereby extended up to 15.00 Hrs. on 06.02.2019 and 
shall be opened on 06.02.2019 at 15.30 Hrs. 
 
All other terms & conditions of the above mentioned in NIT will remain unchanged. 
 
THIS CORRIGENDUM WILL BE TREATED AS PART OF THE MAIN TENDER DOCUMENT 
AND MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH THE TENDER DULY SIGNED AND SEALED BY THE 
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY. 

 
 (A. NEOGI) 
DGM (P-V) 

mailto:info@bbjconst.com,
mailto:bbjproj@vsnl.net
http://www.bbjconst.com

